MIT 000010907

	uestor's Name)				
(Nec	(uestors Ivame)				
(0.1)	, ,				
(Add	iress)				
(Add	dress)				
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	· #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)			
(Doc	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
,	•				
		1			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
<u> </u>					

Office Use Only



200306982922

12/27/17--01010--023 **130.00

LUBEC 25 AM 7: 13

COVER LETTER

SR I SUBJECT:	Funding LLC					
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," Certi y company to transact business in	
Please return all c	orrespondence co	ncerning this matter to the	following:			
	Melissa Tissot					
		N	lame of Person			
	SR Funding LLC	•				
		J-	irm/Company	• • •		
	1641 Worthingto	on Road, Suite 410				
			Address			
	West Palm Beac	h, FL 33409				
		City/S	itate and Zip Code			
n	ntissot@novation	ventures.com				
_		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report no	tification)	
For further inform	ation concerning	this matter, please call:				
Melissa	Tissot		561 at (242-29	962	
	Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
Division Registrat P.O. Box	of Corporations ion Section 6327 ice, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton E 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section Building ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a chec \$125.0		g amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifice of Status & Certified Copy	ate

130.00 filing fee - certificat of Status

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Lir	mited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.	.C.")			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate)	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida The alternate name must include "Limite	d Liability Conseque 2.01 1 C. C. or 21 1 C. C.			
2 Delaware		3. 47-2736074	diaming company. 12120, or after y			
	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		iximber, if applicable)			
1 27 2017						
4. January 27, 2017	Date first transacted business in Blorida, if and	ar to mastrution)				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prio (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to det	termine penalty liability)				
5. 1641 Worthington Road, Suite 410 (Street Address of Principal Office)		6. 1641 Worthington Road, Suite 410 (Mailing Address)				
(Street Address of Principal Office) West Palm Beach, FL 33409		(Mailing Address) West Palm Beach, FL 33409				
		west raim beach, rt. 33409				
~			, <u> </u>			
7. Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	Box NOT acceptable)				
Name:	NRAI SERVICE	s, INC.				
Office Address:	1200 S. PINE	ISLAND RD.	- 1			
	PLANTATION	Florida <u>33</u>	<u>324</u>			
to comply with the provis	tion, I hereby accept the appointmentions of all statutes relative to the properties of my position as registered agent. See ATPCHMEN	per and complete performance of i	my duties, and I am familiar with			
	acity and address of the person(s) who					
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:			
<u>President</u>	Charles Lowe	President	John Marsano			
	1641 Worthington Rd, #41 West Palm Beach, FL 3240		1641 Worthington Rd, #410 West Balm Beach, FL 33409			
			West baim beach, i E 35409			
						
(Use attachments if neces	sary)		75 25			
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s		cate is in a foreign language, a tran	I having custody of records in the slation of the certificate under oath			
10. This document is exec submitted in a document to	uted in accordance with section 605.02 to the Department of State constitutes a	203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am a third degree felony as provided for	ware that any false information in s.817.155, F.S.			
	Cima	ture of an authorized person				
	·	оно от на выполняла разгон				
	Charles Lowe, President	d or printed name of signee				
	1300	e or funition remains of PISDCC				

ATTACHMENT A

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: 1 SR Funding LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (if mamo unavailable, order alternate name attorned for the purpose of transacting basiness in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 3. 47-2736074 Delaware (Jariadiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (FEI number, if applicable) January 27, 2017 (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sectiom 603,0904 & 603,0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 1641 Worthington Road, Suite 410 1641 Worthington Road, Suite 410 (Mailing Address) (Street Address of Principal Office) West Palm Beach, FL 33409 West Palm Beach, FL 33409 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: President Charles Lowe President John Marsano 1641 Worthington Rd. #410 1641 Worthington Rd, #410 West Palm Beach, FL 32409 West Palm Beach, FL 33409 (Use attachments if necessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath

10. This document is executed in accordance with seriod 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized pends

Charles Lowe, President

Typed or printed name of signoc



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SR FUNDING, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER

THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A

LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF

THE EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

Authentication: 203712974

Date: 12-08-17